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Setrab Wide Oil Coolers

O Coolers

Short Description
Wide Oil Coolers

Description

Technical specifications

* Maximum working pressure is 10 bar. Approved testing at a dynamic working pressure of 0—10 bar, 200,000 fluctuationsin
load, 1 Hz.

« Corrosion protection: Nocolok brazing process and epoxy-coated.

« Connections. M22 Female Thread, Adapters available to suit various applications

« For use in hydraulic systems, engines, transmissions, transformers, fuel coolers, etc.

Our wideoil coolers are availablein the following sizes

PART NUMBER ROWS HEIGHT LENGTH DEPTH
SET50-910-7612 10 76mm 405mm 50mm
SET50-915-7612 15 115mm 405mm 50mm




SET50-920-7612

20

153mm

405mm

50mm

SET50-925-7612

25

193mm

405mm

50mm
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