GSS Performance - Phone: - Email:

Setrab Wide Oil Coolers



Short Description Wide Oil Coolers

Description

Technical specifications

- Maximum working pressure is 10 bar. Approved testing at a dynamic working pressure of 0–10 bar, 200,000 fluctuations in load, 1 Hz.
 - Corrosion protection: Nocolok brazing process and epoxy-coated.
 - Connections: M22 Female Thread, Adapters available to suit various applications
 - For use in hydraulic systems, engines, transmissions, transformers, fuel coolers, etc.

Our wide oil coolers are available in the following sizes

PART NUMBER	ROWS	HEIGHT	LENGTH	DEPTH
SET50-910-7612	10	76mm	405mm	50mm
SET50-915-7612	15	115mm	405mm	50mm

SET50-920-7612	20	153mm	405mm	50mm
SET50-925-7612	25	193mm	405mm	50mm